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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE PT-300F
dor.sc.qov SCHEDULE F 2027 (Rev. 6/4125)
S¢.g LEASED TRANSPORTATION FOR HIRE 7056
4 4
Schedule number Plant/Operation name NAICS code
Owner name SID Suffix

P If you are no longer reporting any assets on this schedule, check one reason and furnish date of occurrence.

[ ] 1 Property sold
[ ] 2 Property destroyed
[] 3 Operation ceased
P Date of occurrence:

(month/year)

[ ] 4 Property no longer leased
[] 5 Assets transferred to another schedule or return
[] 6 Other (explain)

All entries reported on this schedule should be rounded to the nearest whole dollar.

MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT
Year Gross cost
2026
2025
2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013

2012 &
prior

Total p

LAND
Gross cost Acres Lots

2026

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021 &

prior

Total p 4 >

LEASEHOLD
IMPROVEMENTS
Gross cost

2026 %

*

POLLUTION
CONTROL
Gross cost

LICENSED
VEHICLES
Gross cost

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021 &

prior
Total p

* Attach Schedule X breakdown

70561279

FURNITURE & OFFICE EQUIPMENT

Year Gross cost

2026

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018 &

prior

Total p

BUILDINGS AND IMPROVEMENT
Gross cost

2026 %

2025

2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013 &

prior
Total p

* Attach Schedule X breakdown

TOTAL GROSS COST REPORTED ON THIS
SCHEDULE: 4




