



STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

SCHEDULE F LEASED TRANSPORTATION FOR HIRE

2027

PT-300F (Rev. 6/4/25) 7056

Schedule number Plant/		lant/Operation name		NAICS code
		Owner name	-1	SID Suffix
	_			and furnish date of occurrence.
1 Property sold	_	4 Property no lo	-	
2 Property dest	-	_		er schedule or return
3 Operation ce	ased	6 Other (explain	n)	
Date of occurrence:	(mon	ith/year)		
II entries reported	on this schedule should	d be rounded to	the nearest	whole dollar.
•	INERY & EQUIPMENT			FURNITURE & OFFICE EQUIPMENT
'ear	Gross cost		Year	Gross cost
)26			2026	
25			2025	
24 			2023	
-		<u></u>	_	
			2023 _	
			2022 _	
			2021 _	
•			2020 _	
•			2019	
			2018 & prior =	
•			prior	
			Total N	
			Total	
				BUILDINGS AND IMPROVEMENT
)12 & prior				Gross cost
otal •			2026 *	
			2026 *	
	LAND			
Gross co	st Acres	Lots	2024 _	
26			2023 _	
25			2022 _	
)24			2021 _	
23			2020 _	
22			2019 _	
)21 &				
prior			= 2017 _	
otal 🕨	•		2016 _	
LEAGELIA	ID DOLLUTION	LICENCES	2015 _	
LEASEHO IMPROVEME		LICENSED VEHICLES	2014 _	
Gross cos		Gross cost	2013 & _	
26 *	*		prior —	
)25			Total _	
)24			-	★ Attach Schedule X breakdown
)23				
)22				ROSS COST REPORTED ON THIS
)21 &			SCHEDUL	.E: 🚩
prior			Ξ	
otal •				
			_	

*Attach Schedule X breakdown